BREAKFAST

51 Ham egg and cheese on Roli
52 Ham and Cheese on Bagel
53 Ham and Cheese on Wrap

54 Sausage egg and cheese Roll
55 Sausage egg and cheese Bagel
56. Sausage egg and cheese on Wrap

57 Bacon Egg and Cheese on Roll
58 Bacon Egg and Cheese on Bag
59 Bacon Egg and Cheese on Wrap
60 Egg and Cheese on a Roll

61 Egg and Cheese on a Ba

62 Egg and Cheese on a Wrap

63 Taylor Ham Egg and Cheese on Roll

64 Taylor Ham Egg and Cheese on Bagel
65 Taylor Ham Egg and Cheese on Wrap
66 Beef or Steak Egg and Cheese on Roll
67 Beef or Steak Egg and Cheese on Bagel
68 Beef or Steak Egg and Cheese on Wrap

69 BLT on Roll

70 BLT on Bagel

71 BLT on Wrap

72 BLT on Sub

73 Western Omelet on Roll
74 Hashbrown

75 Side of meat

76 Extra Egg

77 Premium Cheese

78 Cheese Omelet

79 Meat and Cheese Omelet

80 Meat and Cheese Omelet with Hashbrown

81 Meat and Cheese Omelet with Toast

$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$4.99
$5.99
$7.99
$6.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$12.99
$7.99
$1.99
$3.00
$1.25
$0.75
$7.99
$9.99
$11.99
$11.99

82 Meat and Cheese Omelet with Hashbrown and Toast $12.99




83 Western Omelet

84 Western Omelet with Hashbrown
85 Western Omelet with Hashbrown and Toast
HOT SANDWICHES

86 Chicken Cutlet Roll

87 Chicken Cutlet Sub

88 Chicken Cutlet with Bacon Roll
89 Chicken Cutlet with Bacon Sub
g0 Philly Cheese Steak Roll

91 Philly Cheese Steak Sub

92 Turkey Cheddar Melt Roll

93 Turkey Cheddar Melt Sub

94 Roast Beef Melt Roll

95 Roast Beef Melt Sub

96 Meatball Parmesan Roll

97 Meatball Parmesan Sub

98 Chicken Parmesan Roll

99 Chicken Parmesan Sub

100 Cheeseburger Roll

101 Cheeseburger Sub

102 Bacon Cheeseburger Roll

103 Beacon Cheeseburger Sub

SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

104 Monte Cristo Roll
105 Monte Cristo Sub

106  Asiago Roast Beef Roll

$9.99
$11.99
$12.99

$10.99
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.99
$14.99
$11.99
$14.99
$10.99
$14.99
$10.99
$14.99
$11.99

$15.99

$11.99
$14.99

$11.99




107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Asiago Roast Beef Sub
Greek Gyro

Hot Roast Beef Melt Roll
Hot Roast Beef Melt Sub

Tuna Melt on Rye or Roll

Tuna Melt on Sub

Ruben On Rye or Roll
Chicken cordon Blu Roll
Chicken Cordon Blu Sub
Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese with Soup
Soup

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Tenders with Fries
Chicken Wings (6 pc)

Chicken Wings (12 PC)

COLD SANDWICHES

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Ham and Cheese Roll
Turkey and Cheese Roll
Chicken and Cheese Roll
Roast Beef and Cheese Roll
Italian Combo Roll
American Combo Roll
Pastrami and Cheese Roll
Salami and Cheese Roll
Pepperoni and Cheese Roll
Bologna and Cheese Roll

Tuna Salad Roll

$14.99
$10.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.99
$14.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$6.99

$9.99

$5.99

$8.99

$11.99
$10.99

$14.99

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$9.99

$11.99




134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Chicken Salad Roll
Egg Salad Roll
Turkey Club Roll
Seafood Salad Roll

Ham and Cheese Wrap
Turkey and Cheese Wrap
Chicken and Cheese Wrap
Roast Beef and Cheese Wrap
Italian Combo Wrap
American Combo Wrap
Pastrami and Cheese Wrap
Salami and Cheese Wrap
Pepperoni and Cheese Wrap
Bologna and Cheese Wrap
Tuna Salad Wrap

Chicken Salad Wrap

Egg Salad Wrap

Turkey Club Wrap

Seafood Salad Wrap

Ham and Cheese Sub
Turkey and Cheese Sub
Chicken and Cheese Sub
Roast Beef and Cheese Sub
Italian Combo Sub
American Combo Sub
Pastrami and Cheese Sub
Salami and Cheese Sub
Pepperoni and Cheese Sub
Bologna and Cheese Sub
Tuna Salad Sub

Chicken Salad Sub

$10.99
$9.99

$11.99
$11.99

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$10.99
$12.99
$11.99
$10.99
$12.99
$12.99

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99




165
166
167

Egg Salad Sub
Turkey Club Sub
Seafood Salad Sub

$11.99
$13.99
$13.99




