## **BREAKFAST**

51	Ham egg and cheese on Roll	\$5.99
52	Ham and Cheese on Bagel	\$6.99
53	Ham and Cheese on Wrap	\$8.99
54	Sausage egg and cheese Roll	\$5.99
55	Sausage egg and cheese Bagel	\$6.99
56.	Sausage egg and cheese on Wrap	\$8.99
57	Bacon Egg and Cheese on Roll	\$5.99
58	Bacon Egg and Cheese on Bag	\$6.99
59	Bacon Egg and Cheese on Wrap	\$8.99
60	Egg and Cheese on a Roll	\$4.99
61	Egg and Cheese on a Ba	\$5.99
62	Egg and Cheese on a Wrap	\$7.99
63	Taylor Ham Egg and Cheese on Roll	\$6.99
64	Taylor Ham Egg and Cheese on Bagel	\$7.99
65	Taylor Ham Egg and Cheese on Wrap	\$8.99
66	Beef or Steak Egg and Cheese on Roll	\$7.99
67	Beef or Steak Egg and Cheese on Bagel	\$8.99
68	Beef or Steak Egg and Cheese on Wrap	\$9.99
69	BLT on Roll	\$7.99
70	BLT on Bagel	\$8.99
71	BLT on Wrap	\$9.99
72	BLT on Sub	\$12.99
73	Western Omelet on Roll	\$7.99
74	Hashbrown	\$1.99
75	Side of meat	\$3.00
76	Extra Egg	\$1.25
77	Premium Cheese	\$0.75
78	Cheese Omelet	\$7.99
79	Meat and Cheese Omelet	\$9.99
80	Meat and Cheese Omelet with Hashbrown	\$11.99
81	Meat and Cheese Omelet with Toast	\$11.99
82	Meat and Cheese Omelet with Hashbrown and Toast	\$12.99

83	Western Omelet	\$9.99	
84	Western Omelet with Hashbrown	\$11.99	
85	Western Omelet with Hashbrown and Toast	\$12.99	
<u>HOT</u>	SANDWICHES		
86	Chicken Cutlet Roll	\$10.99	
87	Chicken Cutlet Sub	\$13.99	
88	Chicken Cutlet with Bacon Roll	\$11.99	
89	Chicken Cutlet with Bacon Sub	\$13.99	
90	Philly Cheese Steak Roll	\$11.99	
91	Philly Cheese Steak Sub	\$13.99	
92	Turkey Cheddar Melt Roll	\$11.99	
93	Turkey Cheddar Melt Sub	\$13.99	
94	Roast Beef Melt Roll	\$11.99	
95	Roast Beef Melt Sub	\$14.99	
96	Meatball Parmesan Roll	\$11.99	
97	Meatball Parmesan Sub	\$14.99	
98	Chicken Parmesan Roll	\$10.99	
99	Chicken Parmesan Sub	\$14.99	
100	Cheeseburger Roll	\$10.99	
101	Cheeseburger Sub	\$14.99	
102	Bacon Cheeseburger Roll	\$11.99	
103	Beacon Cheeseburger Sub	\$15.99	
SPECIALITY SANDWICHES			
104	Monte Cristo Roll	\$11.99	
105	Monte Cristo Sub	\$14.99	
106	Asiago Roast Beef Roll	\$11.99	

107	Asiago Roast Beef Sub	\$14.99		
108	Greek Gyro	\$10.99		
109	Hot Roast Beef Melt Roll	\$11.99		
110	Hot Roast Beef Melt Sub	\$13.99		
111	Tuna Melt on Rye or Roll	\$11.99		
112	Tuna Melt on Sub	\$14.99		
113	Ruben On Rye or Roll	\$11.99		
114	Chicken cordon Blu Roll	\$11.99		
115	Chicken Cordon Blu Sub	\$13.99		
		·		
116	Grilled Cheese	\$6.99		
117	Grilled Cheese with Soup	\$9.99		
118	Soup	\$5.99		
119	Chicken Tenders	\$8.99		
120	Chicken Tenders with Fries	\$11.99		
121	Chicken Wings (6 pc)	\$10.99		
122	Chicken Wings (12 PC)	\$14.99		
COLD SANDWICHES				
123	Ham and Cheese Roll	\$10.99		
124	Turkey and Cheese Roll	\$10.99		
125	Chicken and Cheese Roll	\$10.99		
126	Roast Beef and Cheese Roll	\$11.99		
127	Italian Combo Roll	\$11.99		
128	American Combo Roll	\$11.99		
129	Pastrami and Cheese Roll	\$11.99		
130	Salami and Cheese Roll	\$10.99		
131	Pepperoni and Cheese Roll	\$10.99		
132	Bologna and Cheese Roll	\$9.99		
133	Tuna Salad Roll	\$11.99		

121	Chicken Salad Roll	\$10.99
134		
135	Egg Salad Roll	\$9.99
136	Turkey Club Roll	\$11.99
137	Seafood Salad Roll	\$11.99
138	Ham and Cheese Wrap	\$11.99
139	Turkey and Cheese Wrap	\$11.99
140	Chicken and Cheese Wrap	\$11.99
141	Roast Beef and Cheese Wrap	\$12.99
142	Italian Combo Wrap	\$12.99
143	American Combo Wrap	\$12.99
144	Pastrami and Cheese Wrap	\$11.99
145	Salami and Cheese Wrap	\$11.99
146	Pepperoni and Cheese Wrap	\$11.99
147	Bologna and Cheese Wrap	\$10.99
148	Tuna Salad Wrap	\$12.99
149	Chicken Salad Wrap	\$11.99
150	Egg Salad Wrap	\$10.99
151	Turkey Club Wrap	\$12.99
152	Seafood Salad Wrap	\$12.99
153	Ham and Cheese Sub	\$12.99
154	Turkey and Cheese Sub	\$12.99
155	Chicken and Cheese Sub	\$12.99
156	Roast Beef and Cheese Sub	\$13.99
157	Italian Combo Sub	\$13.99
158	American Combo Sub	\$13.99
159	Pastrami and Cheese Sub	\$13.99
160	Salami and Cheese Sub	\$12.99
161	Pepperoni and Cheese Sub	\$12.99
162	Bologna and Cheese Sub	\$11.99
163	Tuna Salad Sub	\$12.99
164	Chicken Salad Sub	\$12.99

165	Egg Salad Sub	\$11.99
166	Turkey Club Sub	\$13.99
167	Seafood Salad Sub	\$13.99